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BARRON

BAYFIELD

BROWN

BUFFALO

BURNETT

CALUMET
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CLARK
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DOOR
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6,986
20,079
9,280
113,879
6,118
8,196
24,951
28,823
11,654
27,373
6,989
300,728
38,744
17,322
18,665
18,420
47,852
2,518
46,604
4,163
20,109
17,480
8,692
11,621
3,265
7,988
38,607
10,746

65,923
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3,644 6,202 4 34
3,903 3,074 0 9
7,121 12,928 1 29
5,183 4,082 4 11
51,421 62,221 0 237
2,201 3,907 0 10
2,834 5,362 0 0
9,444 15,466 0 41
11,069 17,694 6 54
3,451 8,181 2 20
13,410 13,899 0 64
3,179 3,797 0 13
231,818 68,228 4 678
12,830 25,914 0 0
8,611 8,685 0 26
10,270 8,373 1 21
7,876 10,544 0 0
26,529 21,208 1 114
620 1,898 0 0
15,982 30,584 0 38
1,371 2,785 0 7
8,671 11,397 0 41
9,097 8,350 0 33
2,626 6,061 0 5
6,514 5,082 1 24
1,197 2,064 0 4
3,288 4,700 0 0
16,141 22,402 3 61
3,782 6,944 0 20
31,371 34,393 4 155
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KEWAUNEE
LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE
LANGLADE
LINCOLN
MANITOWOC
MARATHON
MARINETTE
MARQUETTE
MENOMINEE
MILWAUKEE
MONROE
OCONTO
ONEIDA
OUTAGAMIE
OZAUKEE
PEPIN
PIERCE
POLK
PORTAGE
PRICE
RACINE
RICHLAND
ROCK

RUSK

SAUK
SAWYER
SHAWANO
SHEBOYGAN
ST. CROIX
TAYLOR

TREMPEALEAU
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9,008

13,490

35,918

61,542

18,535
7,353
1,226

348,059

17,311

19,535

20,186

85,727

52,293
3,300

18,037

20,447

33,575
7,047

81,691
7,012

64,942
6,384

28,907
8,559

17,912

53,537

44,022
8,657

12,255
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3,273 6,627 0 20
30,695 24,413 0 115
2,787 3,779 0 0
2,818 6,190 0 0
4,920 8,541 0 29
13,288 22,561 3 66
23,912 37,527 4 99
5,816 12,677 0 42
2,589 4,753 0 11
962 264 0 0
243,638 103,666 1 754
6,461 10,801 0 49
5,527 13,961 5 42
8,279 11,866 3 38
37,922 47,805 0 0
21,954 30,209 3 127
1,177 2,122 1 0
7,709 10,313 1 14
7,313 13,132 2 0
17,186 16,339 0 50
2,459 4,584 4 0
37,252 44,221 2 216
3,173 3,827 0 12
36,024 28,758 0 160
2,056 4,326 0 2
14,618 14,289 0 0
3,597 4,949 0 13
5,495 12,415 2 0
21,350 32,058 0 129
17,827 26,143 0 52
2,130 6,527 0 0
4,920 7,322 0 13
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VERNON
VILAS
WALWORTH
WASHBURN
WASHINGTON
WAUKESHA
WAUPACA
WAUSHARA
WINNEBAGO

WOOD

Office Totals:
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13,174 6,206 6,950 1 17
13,177 4,803 8,350 0 24
45,931 17,824 27,995 1 111
8,355 3,074 5,277 0 4
73,967 21,566 52,401 0 0
224,073 83,408 140,156 0 509
23,220 7,653 15,525 0 42
11,335 3,567 7,765 3 0
74,417 34,860 39,372 0 185
32,993 12,925 20,004 0 64
2,652,477 1,310,467 1,337,185 67 4,758
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